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1844 00 25' 51"
1977 00 25' 52"
1958 00 25' 58"
1943 00 26' 35"
1771 00 26' 36"
1827 00 26' 51"
1821 00 26' 54"
1871 00 27' 10"
1885 00 27' 15"
1860 00 27' 25"
1964 00 27' 29"
1995 00 27' 34"
1928 00 27' 47"
1902 00 27' 50"
1908 00 27' 55"
2017 00 28' 00"
1922 00 28' 03"
1950 00 28' 06"
1923 00 28' 08"
2034 00 28' 09"
1563 00 28' 34"
1898 00 28' 39"
1924 00 28' 42"
1997 00 28' 44"
1925 00 28' 45"
1756 00 28' 55"
1813 00 28' 57"
1851 00 29' 04"
1892 00 29' 13"
1911 00 29' 26"
1912 00 29' 31"
1797 00 29' 32"
1824 00 29' 39"
2030 00 29' 42"
1887 00 29' 47"
1492 00 29' 49"
1760 00 29' 54"
2025 00 30'12"
1985 00 30' 20"
1828 00 30' 22"
1794 00 30' 26"
1975 00 30' 32"
2009 00 30' 43"
1918 00 30' 48"
2011 00 30' 49"
1850 00 30' 51"
1795 00 30' 56"
1858 00 31' 00"
1983 00 31' 01"
1768 00 31' 04"

3'13"
3'14"
3'14"
3'19"
3'19"
3'21"
3'21"
3'23"
3'24"
3'25"
3'26"
3'26"
3' 28"
328"
3' 29"
3'30"
3'30"
3'30"
3'31"
3'31"
3' 34"
3'34"
3'35"
3' 35"
3'35"
3'36"
3'37"
3'38"
3'39"
3'40"
3'41"
3'41"
3'42"
3'42"
3'43"
3'43"
3'44"
3'46"
3' 47"
3'47"
3'48"
3'49"
3'50"
3'51"
3'51"
3'51"
3'52"
3'52"
3'52"
3'53"

JAVIER GARCAR PEZUELA

ALEJANDRO NOGALES PAVA“N
DANIEL HERNANDO NOVO

ALBERTO SANCHEZMARISCAL MARTAN
GABRIEL MORENO COLMENERO
JORGE SABUGAL MARTAN

RUBA%oN ANGEL FERNANDEZ
OTMANE AMRAOUI CHERRADI
PLABIDO ARENAS FERNANDEZ

JORGE YAGAceEZ APARICIO

CARLOS DE MANUEL NAVA®D

JAVIER SERRANO GONZAEEZPERAMATO
SAMUEL GOMEZ GOMEZ

LEANDRO BLANCO SEVILLA

CA%0SAR RAZQUEZ CABALLERO
ZDRAVKO STOYANOV MIRCHEV

JESUS DIAZ DEL CAMPO RUIZ

JOSE MANUEL MARTANEZ PALOMARES
HAMZA BELHADJ BENZIANE
ALEJANDRO LANCHO SERRANO

IVAN PIQUERO GONZAEEZ

GERMAN MELGAREJO CRUZ

MANUEL PA%0oREZ ALARCA“N
ALEJANDRO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
MANUEL EXTREMERA GONZAEEZ
RUBEN GARCIA LOPEZ

FRANCISCO JAVIER FEIJA“O VABQUEZ
ADRIAN CASTELLO HERRERA

JAVIER YUSTA TERRON

DANIEL VICTORIA LOPEZ

LUIS MANUEL POLANCO CUBERO
RUBEN LOSA DEL CERRO

BORJA REDONDO BETANZOS

PABLO FERNANDEZ-SORDO VILA-BELDA
FERNANDO REIG DIAZCASARIEGO
AZIZ ABDI GALAN

DAVID SALCEDO MAGUREGUI

CARLOS GONZALEZ HERRERO
FERNANDO CASTELLANOS TORRES
LUIS MANUEL SEVILLANO ARRUEGO
EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ FAJARDO
EDUARDO SERRANO MALDONADO
JUAN BOTELLA SERRANO

ALEX EGGS

ALEJANDRO GA“MEZ MARTANEZ
DAVID DE LA FUENTE FRANCO

JORGE TINAQUERO GONZALEZ

JUAN ABVAREZ MARTANEZ ABVAREZ MARTANEZ
JORGE JUAN APARICIO ROMEO
DANIEL RUBIO PEREGRINA



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100 100

2000 00 31' 14"
1853 00 31' 16"
1796 00 31' 21"
2005 00 31' 21"
1984 00 31' 26"
1852 00 31' 30"
1854 00 31' 30"
1948 00 31' 33"
2004 00 31' 33"
1990 00 31' 36"
1976 00 31' 45"
1678 00 31' 46"
1840 00 31' 48"
1811 00 31' 48"
1999 00 31' 56"
2021 00 32' 00"
1692 00 32' 04"
1845 0032'11"
1832 00 32' 13"
1965 00 32'17"
2023 00 32' 18"
1907 00 32' 23"
1926 00 32' 26"
1882 00 32' 28"
1927 00 32' 32"
2002 00 32'34"
1980 00 32' 37"
2028 00 32'42"
1952 00 32'47"
1880 00 32' 51"
1970 00 32' 57"
1769 00 33' 18"
2036 00 33' 20"
1834 00 33' 33"
2016 00 33' 37"
1784 00 33' 39"
1599 00 33' 39"
1877 00 33' 45"
1825 00 33' 46"
1799 00 33' 51"
1856 00 33' 57"
1682 00 34' 02"
2014 00 34' 06"
1909 00 34' 17"
1899 00 34' 19"
1893 00 34' 20"
1579 00 34' 22"
1829 00 34' 25"
1767 00 34' 29"
2029 00 34' 36"

3' 54"
3' 54"
3'55"
3' 55"
3'55"
3'56"
3'56"
3'56"
3'56"
3'57"
3'58"
3' 58"
3'58"
3' 58"
3'59"
4'0"
4'0"
4'1"
4'1"
4'2"
4'2"
4'2"
4'3"
4'3"
4'4"
4'4"
4'4"
4'5"
4'5"
4'6"
4'7"
4'9"
4'10"
4'11"
4'12"
4'12"
4'12"
4'13"
4'13"
4'13"
4'14"
4'15"
4'15"
4'17"
4'17"
4'17"
4'17"
4'18"
4'18"
4'19"

JOSE JOAQUARN PA%0REZ CANO
JORGE MALDONADO TORRES

SERGIO OCTAVIO MANCEBO

NOEL ALVAREZ MARQUEZ

JULIO YAA‘EZ ROMERO

JOSE TORIJA HOMBRADOS

FERNANDO MORENO IGLESIAS
ANTONIO PAVA“N GARCAR

DANIEL ORTEGA CIFUENTES

CLEMENT BRUNEL.

ANDRES ESTEBAN CARRANZA ROSALES
EDU DELGADO LIMIA‘ANA

ANTONIO GARCIA PECHARROMAN
OSCAR ROMERO ROMERO

FRANCISCO JAVIER ZUBIETA MARTINEZ
MARCOS FRANCO MARTANEZ

ANGEL JIMA%0NEZ BARRERA

JORGE QUESADA MORENO
ANDRA%0S MUA‘OZ ORTIZ

VABTOR MARTANEZ VAQUERO
GREGORIO GONZALEZ CENTENO
GONZALO CARRERO AMARO

JUAN PERALTA GARCIA

CARLOS FERRANDEZ LA“PEZ
ARMANDO TACO MENDOZA

DAVID ROMERO SELAS

JERONIMO MARTINEZ LOPEZ

ENRIQUE MUA‘OZ COLLADO MUA‘OZ COLLADO
PEDRO APARICIO BETRIAN

DIEGO ESTEBANINFANTES SANCHEZ
DAVID ANTONIO PERALTA GALLEGO
GUILLERMO ABEYTUA DELGADO
ALFREDO VARONA ARCHE

DAVID VAZQUEZ PASCUAL

RAUL CANTARERO DE LA OSSA

JAVIER CLEMENTE GUTIERREZ DE LA ESCOSURA
AURELIO DARZ FERNANDEZ

JUAN CARLOS GONZALEZ MOLINA
RAFAEL ALVEAR PARDO

JOSA MARIA GRANDE GONZALEZ
JULIAN MORALES MARTANEZ

VICTOR MUNILLA RODRIGUEZ

RAUL MORETA GACIA

MIGUEL IBAA‘EZ MOJARRO

JOSA%0 MARAR MALDONADO GALLARDO
TOMAS MUA‘OZ GUTIA%0oRREZ

LUIS FONTEBOA SANCHEZ

DANIEL ARQUES BASSEGODA

JOSA%o0 GARAY SANCHEZ

FRANCISCO MUA‘OZ COLLADO
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105
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108
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
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120
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139
140
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

1917 00 34' 43"
1967 00 34' 44"
1766 00 34' 45"
1934 00 34' 48"
1920 00 34' 51"
1790 00 34' 54"
1942 00 34' 56"
1994 00 35' 00"
1905 00 35' 00"
1998 00 35' 07"
2001 00 35' 13"
2035 00 35' 16"
2024 00 35' 21"
1960 00 35' 34"
1830 00 35' 38"
1822 00 35'43"
1944 00 35' 44"
1955 00 35' 50"
1937 00 36' 01"
1762 00 36' 02"
1959 00 36' 16"
1951 00 36' 39"
1935 00 36' 44"
1886 00 36' 47"
1757 00 36' 51"
1805 00 36' 59"
1896 00 37' 03"
2037 00 37' 36"
2033 00 37' 40"
1981 00 37' 47"
1580 00 37' 48"
1972 00 37' 56"
1592 00 37' 57"
1842 00 38' 12"
2026 00 38' 12"
1966 00 38' 12"
1806 00 38' 40"
2038 00 38' 51"
2031 00 38' 52"
1859 00 39' 00"
1783 00 39' 05"
2032 00 39' 26"
2006 00 39' 33"
1910 00 39' 39"
1759 00 39' 49"
1758 00 39' 50"
2020 00 40' 01"
2019 00 40' 01"
2022 00 40' 01"
1978 00 40' 05"

4'20"
4'20"
4'20"
4'21"
4'21"
4'21"
4'22"
4'22"
4'22"
4'23"
4'24"
4'24"
4'25"
4'26"
4'27"
4'27"
4'28"
4'28"
4'30"
4'30"
4'32"
4'34"
4'35"
4'35"
4'36"
4'37"
4'37"
4'42"
4'42"
4'43"
4'43"
4'44"
4' 44"
4' 46"
4' 46"
4' 46"
4' 50"
4'51"
4'51"
4'52"
4'53"
4' 55"
4'56"
4'57"
4'58"
4'58"
5'0"

5'0"

5'0"

5'0"

JOSE FELIPE VARONA ARCHE
JOSA%0 EDUARDO LA“PEZ AHUMADA
CARLOS GARCIA GONZALEZ
LUCAS DE TORRE BARRIO
MANUEL TOQUERO  FONTAL
RAUL MORENO SANCHEZ

JAVIER ARIAS MARRINEZ
GREGORII GARCIA MORENO
JUAN CARLOS GARCAR MORENO
JOSA%o SANCHEZ MORENO
HUGO VA%oLIZ MORENO
ALBERTO GIL DE LA FUERTE
ANSELMO FERNANDEZ GARCAR
JOSE FERNANDO LUIS ALARCON
ENRIC ARQUES BASSEGODA
PEDRO LOZANO BRANGER
MARTARN DEL VALLE MIGUEL
RAUL GARAY SANCHEZ

MARCOS MORENO JORGE

JOSE ANTONIO APARICIO RICOTE
LUIS JESA$S GARZA“N SANCHEZ
GERALD LIMA MENDIA

ARVARO SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ
ALBERTO LEIVA CASTILLO

JUAN ANTONIO ZAFRA GASCON
LUIS RUEDA DEL VAL

PABLO ARA JIMENO

AMANDO ALVAREZ GUERRA
RAFAEL GARRIDO ROMERO
SERGIO MOLERO PASCUAL
JESASS LA“PEZ LAIN

SALVADOR GAMARRA GONZALEZ
JOSA%o LUIS GARCAR PRIETO
JUAN CARLOS CABALLERO BARBA
DOMINGO MONTERO GARCIA
JUAN IGNACIO PEREA MORALEDA
LUIS PASCUAL PEREZ

JUAN ANTONIO ARCE ALTAMIRANO
JAVIER COBOS GARCIA

CARLOS PEREZ GARMENDIA
AGUSTIN GONZALEZ GARCIA
MANUEL ABRIL GARRIDO

RAFAEL CASCON PORRES

ALI TAYTAOUI BLIDA

JUAN CARLOS GULLON FERNANDEZ
ALEJANDRO GULLON GARCAR
EDUARDO IRIARTE MURIEL
CARLOS GODOY BIELSA

ANTONIO MANSO BARRIO

BLAS BODOQUE GARCIA



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

1904 00 40' 35"
1532 00 40' 42"
1777 00 40' 52"
1931 00 40' 55"
2040 00 41' 06"
2039 0041' 08"
1804 0041' 16"
1953 0041' 22"
1930 00 41' 52"
2007 0042'01"
1770 00 42' 20"
1857 00 42' 51"
1993 00 43' 00"
1490 00 43' 02"
1761 00 43' 06"
1764 00 44' 03"
1864 00 44' 31"
1347 00 45' 02"
1848 0045' 31"
1979 00 45' 44"
1973 00 47' 16"
1765 00 47' 25"
1793 00 47' 49"
1956 00 49' 46"

5'4"

5'5"

5'6"

5'6"

5'8"

5'8"

5'9"

5'10"
5'14"
5'15"
5'17"
5'21"
5'22"
5'22"
5'23"
5'30"
5'33"
5'37"
5'41"
5'43"
5'54"
5' 55"
5'58"
6'13"

EDUARDO ESCRIHUELA GRAU
CARLOS SANCHEZ RIVAS

JAVIER IGLESIAS ALARCIA
EMILIO GONZAREZ ENCINAS
JESUS COFRECES GARRIDO
JAVIER COFRECES GUERRERO
JOSE MANUEL MORA LAJARIN
PEDRO PAREJO VAZQUEZ
JULIAN JIMENEZ MORENO
EDUARDO LABAD ARAMBURU
JESASS ESCUDERO CARVAJAL
MIGUEL SAN FRUTOS SEVILLEJA
CARLOS LOPEZ DIEZ

ANTONIO DIAZ ORTELLS
MIGUEL ANGEL CARBALLO SANCHEZ
CARLOS MALLO ROBLES
DANIEL SANCHEZ ESTA%oVEZ
ISMAEL GARCIA PUENTE

JOSE TURON RICO

ELOY MULERO GUTIA%0RREZ
FA%oLIX REBOLLO SANCHEZ
JAIME GALLEGO PALOMO
ANDRES GUIJARRO CARRASCO
ANTONIO FELIPE GUZMAN MARTAN



ALCALA

POLITECNICA DE MADRID
POLITECNICA DE MADRID
INDEPENDIENTES

REY JUAN CARLOS

REY JUAN CARLOS
POLITECNICA DE MADRID
ALCALA

REY JUAN CARLOS
CARLOS Il DE MADRID
POLITECNICA DE MADRID
PONTIFICIA COMILLAS
INDEPENDIENTES
INDEPENDIENTES
INDEPENDIENTES
UNIVERSIDAD EUROPEA
COMPLUTENSE
COMPLUTENSE
INDEPENDIENTES
CARLOS Il DE MADRID
INDEPENDIENTES
INDEPENDIENTES
INDEPENDIENTES
CARLOS Il DE MADRID
INDEPENDIENTES

UNED

INDEPENDIENTES
COMPLUTENSE

CARLOS Il DE MADRID
CARLOS Il DE MADRID
INDEPENDIENTES
INDEPENDIENTES
UNIVERSIDAD EUROPEA
INDEPENDIENTES
COMPLUTENSE
INDEPENDIENTES
INDEPENDIENTES
INDEPENDIENTES
INDEPENDIENTES
ALCALA

CARLOS Il DE MADRID
CEU SAN PABLO
INDEPENDIENTES
INDEPENDIENTES
CARLOS Il DE MADRID
NEBRIJA
INDEPENDIENTES
INDEPENDIENTES
INDEPENDIENTES
INDEPENDIENTES

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



POLITECNICA DE MADRID  0.000

ALCALA 0.000
REY JUAN CARLOS 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
COMPLUTENSE 0.000

UNIVERSIDAD EUROPEA 0.000
UNIVERSIDAD EUROPEA 0.000

COMPLUTENSE 0.000
AUTONOMA 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
COMPLUTENSE 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
ALCALA 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
CARLOS Il DE MADRID 0.000
COMPLUTENSE 0.000
CARLOS Il DE MADRID 0.000
NEBRIJA 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
AUTONOMA 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
NEBRIJA 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
UNIVERSIDAD EUROPEA 0.000
UNED 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
NEBRIJA 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
REY JUAN CARLOS 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000

POLITECNICA DE MADRID  0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000



CEU SAN PABLO

ALCALA
INDEPENDIENTES
COMPLUTENSE
INDEPENDIENTES
POLITECNICA DE MADRID
INDEPENDIENTES
INDEPENDIENTES
COMPLUTENSE

UNED

CARLOS Il DE MADRID
CEU SAN PABLO

UNED

INDEPENDIENTES
INDEPENDIENTES
INDEPENDIENTES
INDEPENDIENTES
INDEPENDIENTES

UNED

INDEPENDIENTES
INDEPENDIENTES
COMPLUTENSE
COMPLUTENSE
INDEPENDIENTES

UNED

INDEPENDIENTES
COMPLUTENSE
POLITECNICA DE MADRID
INDEPENDIENTES
ALCALA
INDEPENDIENTES
INDEPENDIENTES
INDEPENDIENTES

UNED

INDEPENDIENTES
CARLOS Il DE MADRID
INDEPENDIENTES
INDEPENDIENTES
INDEPENDIENTES
COMPLUTENSE
INDEPENDIENTES
INDEPENDIENTES
POLITECNICA DE MADRID
INDEPENDIENTES
INDEPENDIENTES
COMPLUTENSE
POLITECNICA DE MADRID
POLITECNICA DE MADRID
POLITECNICA DE MADRID
INDEPENDIENTES

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



INDEPENDIENTES 0.000

INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
UNED 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
CAMILO JOSE CELA 0.000
ALCALA 0.000
FRANCISCO DE VITORIA 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
NEBRIJA 0.000
POLITECNICA DE MADRID  0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
UNED 0.000
POLITECNICA DE MADRID  0.000
COMPLUTENSE 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000
INDEPENDIENTES 0.000

INDEPENDIENTES 0.000



	Clasificacion individual mascul

